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DVD

NHK

BBC
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CD

16



50

17

50



JASRAC
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VS
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http://www.kantei.go. jp/jp/singi/titeki2/hourei/kihon.html

http://www.kantei.go. jp/ip/singi/titeki2/kettei/030708f.html

http://www.kantei.go. jp/p/singi/titeki2/kettei/040527f.html

http://www.kantei.go. jp/jp/singi/titeki2/kettei/050610.html
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